Team Overall Results

NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

Place Name
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Sandy Valley
Dalton
Ridgewood
East Knox
Claymont
Barnesville
Bellaire

Average Time Score

00:21:03.97
00:21:43.95
00:22:51.40
00:23:43.24
00:24:00.28
00:23:26.96
00:25:44.52
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Strasburg-Franklin
Caldwell

Newark Cath.
Newcomerstown
Malvern

Harrison Central
Fairless

West Muskingum
Hiland

Average Time

Finishers

00:24:24.80
00:26:00.13
00:27:08.53
00:27:27.16
00:27:36.39
00:30:04.62
00:27:01.99
00:24:27.78
00:38:21.65
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sandy Valley 00:21:03.97 7 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 423  Casey Russell 00:19:37.57 2
2 4 429  Evelyn Pfeffer 00:19:49.98 4
3 6 416 Kaydence Hoover 00:20:06.96 6
4 13 417  Kalia Sarver 00:21:38.52 11
5 36 418  Mckenna Burk 00:24:06.81 27
6 38 422  Mikayla Palmer 00:24:22.94 (29)
7 80 434  Parker Morris 00:34:18.01 (41)
2 Dalton 00:21:43.95 11 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 177  Emberlynn Nolt 00:19:53.39 5
2 11 179 Mackenna Thiel 00:20:57.84 9
3 19 174  Ava Fivecoat 00:22:28.40 15
4 20 191  Myah Lehman 00:22:38.38 16
5 21 193  Samantha Thiel 00:22:41.73 17
6 22 185  Kendel Nussbaum 00:22:42.43 (18)
7 23 175  Analeia Hershberger 00:22:45.13 (29)
3 Ridgewood 00:22:51.40 5 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 392 Kenzie Bice 00:19:46.09 3
2 7 386  Alaina Swiney 00:20:11.71 7
3 31 395  Victoria Palmer 00:23:42.36 25
4 37 396  Ava Rauh Hill 00:24:08.58 28
5 57 394  Maddie Larrison 00:26:28.25 35
4  East Knox 00:23:43.24 6 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 221  Taylor Severt 00:20:31.39 8
2 15 233  Cloe Tucker 00:22:01.14 13
3 17 224 Adrian Clutter 00:22:10.70 14
4 56 225  Ella Divan 00:26:24.62 34
5 62 222  Ella Vannatter 00:27:28.35 36
6 82 231  Brooke Barlock 00:35:34.06 (42)
5 Claymont 00:24:00.28 5 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 147  Kali Wallace 00:19:08.63 1
2 12 142 Grace McPherson 00:21:23.09 10
3 30 146  Heidi Johnson 00:23:29.65 24
4 65 145  Madelyn Dean 00:27:54.79 37
5 66 141 Abigail Johnson 00:28:05.27 38
6 Barnesville 00:23:26.96 15 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 1 Marah Bethel 00:21:54.89 12
2 27 13 Lydia Fuchs 00:23:08.79 22
3 28 20 Makayla Vitale 00:23:21.14 23
4 39 19 Bonita Passmore 00:24:24.52 30
5 40 7 Ayla Yater 00:24:25.49 31
6 41 14 Ella Nugent 00:24:27.33 (32)
7 43 9 Delana Jenkins 00:24:46.57 (33)
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

7 Bellaire 00:25:44.52 5 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 46 Liz Mayer 00:22:45.69 20
2 26 43 Kayla Edgar 00:22:47.10 21
3 34 45 Gigi Kendle 00:23:58.85 26
4 68 44 Marley Higgs 00:28:26.40 39
5 74 40 Paige Campbell 00:30:44.58 40
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Individual Overall Results

NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 147  Kali Wallace
2 2 423  Casey Russell
3 3 392 Kenzie Bice
4 4 429  Evelyn Pfeffer
5 5 177  Emberlynn Nolt
6 6 416  Kaydence Hoover
7 7 386  Alaina Swiney
8 0 459  Kylie McKenzie
9 8 221  Taylor Severt
10 0 57 Megan Lowe
11 9 179  Mackenna Thiel
12 10 142  Grace McPherson
13 11 417 Kalia Sarver
14 12 1 Marah Bethel
15 13 233 Cloe Tucker
16 0 364  Natalie Jungers
17 14 224  Adrian Clutter
18 0 376  Mariah Schuler
19 15 174  AvaFivecoat
20 16 191 Myah Lehman
21 17 193  Samantha Thiel
22 (18) 185  Kendel Nusshaum
23 (19) 175  Analeia Hershberger
24 20 46 Liz Mayer
25 0 324 Emma Maher
26 21 43 Kayla Edgar
27 22 13 Lydia Fuchs
28 23 20 Makayla Vitale
29 0 470  Ayla Mowery
30 24 146  Heidi Johnson
31 25 395 Victoria Palmer
32 0 253  Riley Kasler
33 0 458  Rylee Becker
34 26 45 Gigi Kendle
35 0 184  Jordan Nussbaum
36 27 418 MckennaBurk
37 28 396  Ava Rauh Hill
38 (29) 422  Mikayla Palmer
39 30 19 Bonita Passmore
40 31 7 Ayla Yater
41 (32) 14 Ella Nugent
42 0 456  Amelia Spidell
43 (33) 9 Delana Jenkins
44 0 18 Katelyn Edwards
45 0 371  Cecelia Geiger
46 0 370  Therese Fullenkamp
47 0 256  Lily Askren
48 0 276  Gretchen Dulkoski
49 0 4 Kylie Moore
50 0 468  Sydney Bollinger
51 0 2 Alie Hawthorne

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:19:08.63 Claymont
JR 00:19:37.57 Sandy Valley
SO 00:19:46.09 Ridgewood
SO 00:19:49.98 Sandy Valley
SR 00:19:53.39 Dalton
SR 00:20:06.96 Sandy Valley
SR 00:20:11.71 Ridgewood
SO 00:20:21.24 Strasburg-Franklin
SR 00:20:31.39 East Knox
FR 00:20:32.09 Caldwell
SR 00:20:57.84 Dalton
SO 00:21:23.09 Claymont
SR 00:21:38.52 Sandy Valley
SR 00:21:54.89 Barnesville
FR 00:22:01.14 East Knox
SR 00:22:06.60 Newark Cath.
JR 00:22:10.70 East Knox
SR 00:22:19.34 Newcomerstown
SR 00:22:28.40 Dalton
SO 00:22:38.38 Dalton
SO 00:22:41.73 Dalton
JR 00:22:42.43 Dalton
SR 00:22:45.13 Dalton
FR 00:22:45.69 Bellaire
FR 00:22:47.05 Malvern
FR 00:22:47.10 Bellaire
SO 00:23:08.79 Barnesville
FR 00:23:21.14 Barnesville
FR 00:23:22.07 West Muskingum
FR 00:23:29.65 Claymont
SO 00:23:42.36 Ridgewood
JR 00:23:47.32 Fairless
JR 00:23:50.88 Strasburg-Franklin
FR 00:23:58.85 Bellaire
JR 00:24:01.10 Dalton
JR 00:24:06.81 Sandy Valley
SO 00:24:08.58 Ridgewood
JR 00:24:22.94 Sandy Valley
FR 00:24:24.52 Barnesville
SR 00:24:25.49 Barnesville
SO 00:24:27.33 Barnesville
SR 00:24:28.30 Strasburg-Franklin
JR 00:24:46.57 Barnesville
FR 00:25:04.12 Barnesville
SO 00:25:07.08 Newark Cath.
SO 00:25:12.78 Newark Cath.
SO 00:25:24.25 Fairless
SR 00:25:25.69 Harrison Central
SR 00:25:29.89 Barnesville
JR 00:25:33.49 West Muskingum
SR 00:25:34.66 Barnesville
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

199

225
394
198
192
379
319
222
54

55

145
141
50

44

274
460
316
380
375
40

318
281
17

254

434
275
231
374
286

Maya Wenger
Danielle Baker
Kailey Nugent
Masison Winters
Ella Divan
Maddie Larrison
Cora Hull

Alex Nixon
Courtney Collins
Rayne Theiss
Ella Vannatter
Hailey Abrams
Ella Bettinger
Madelyn Dean
Abigail Johnson
Josie Perkins
Marley Higgs
Jewelene Cunningham
Millie Richards
Ashleigh Piatt
Maggie Smith
Jade Mason
Paige Campbell
Leah Irvine
Lillian Renner
Natalie Burkhart
Adyson Vetrone
Cali Lee

Parker Morris
Danielle Drapp
Brooke Barlock
Brooklyn Kurtz
Georgianna Miller

FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR

00:26:08.54
00:26:15.61
00:26:17.25
00:26:17.29
00:26:24.62
00:26:28.25
00:26:44.27
00:26:47.98
00:27:21.71
00:27:26.30
00:27:28.35
00:27:28.55
00:27:45.95
00:27:54.79
00:28:05.27
00:28:13.93
00:28:26.40
00:28:45.38
00:28:58.78
00:29:09.58
00:29:28.22
00:30:39.35
00:30:44.58
00:31:02.61
00:31:40.71
00:31:51.13
00:31:54.40
00:32:56.92
00:34:18.01
00:34:26.68
00:35:34.06
00:36:07.66
00:38:21.65
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

Dalton
Barnesville
Barnesville
Barnesville

East Knox
Ridgewood
Dalton

Dalton
Newcomerstown
Malvern

East Knox
Caldwell
Caldwell
Claymont
Claymont
Caldwell
Bellaire
Harrison Central
Strasburg-Franklin
Malvern
Newcomerstown
Newcomerstown
Bellaire
Malvern
Harrison Central
Barnesville
Fairless
Barnesville
Sandy Valley
Harrison Central
East Knox
Newark Cath.
Hiland
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